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NORRTALJE STADSLOPP 6 JUNI 2019

Resultatlista

2 - Kvinnor Tavling/Motion 5 000 m
Placering Startnr Fornamn
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252 Carolina
251 Jessica
259 Isabell
272 Hanna
254 Carola
280 Nathalie
293 Karoline
265 Sara
288 Zandra
263 Johanna
278 Emmi
257 Maria
261 Jenny
258 Helena
289 Maja
266 Elin

271 Catrin
291 Ann-Sofie
284 Lotta
264 Micaela
282 Cajsa
277 Inez
273 Annika
276 Vilda
290 Emma
285 Asa

275 Linnea
255 Sara
286 Terese
287 Malin
294 Mirah
262 Helene
283 Ewa
292 Gunilla
274 Anette
165 Merkeb
270 Anette
268 Jessica
267 Sofie
279 Elin
253 Fredrika
256 Anna-Karin
260 Anna

Efternamn
Wikstrom
Osterberg
Svensson
Imhagen
Eriksson
Tovers
Neumann
Smith
Larsson
Forslund
Nyberg
Sundberg
Karlsson
Magi
Ahman
Holst
Liljefors
Ahman
Ottosson
Eriksson
Persson
Olsson
Imhagen
Reinsson
Butier
Pettersson
Ostling
Nystrém
Opaluch
Malmlund
Westerlund
Vivenius
Wahlberg
Haggstrom
Jarlegard
Teweldemedh
Hansson
Granvik
Kis
Wahlgvist
Karlsson
Wikstrom
Lindh

Fodelsear Forening

1993 LK Roslagen
1981 Sparvagens FK
1988 LK Roslagen
2003 Orebro AIK
1981 LK Roslagen
1990 Sparvagens FK
1983
1993 LK Roslagen
1988
2001 LK Roslagen
2004 Upsala IF
1979 LK Roslagen
1975 LK Roslagen
1980 LK Roslagen
1982
1972 Holst Performance
1982 NPSIK
1968
1965 Uppsala LK
1976 LK Roslagen
2009 Estuna IF
2005 Ununge IF
1972 Orebro AIK
2005 Ununge IF
1978 Lanna IF
1963 Brottby SK
2002 Ununge IF
1996 LK Roslagen
1986
1991
1991
1966 LK Roslagen
1955 Uppsala LK
1962
1968 Villingby
2004
1960 Norrtalje
1984 Team Keep it Simple
1983 Team Keep it Simple
IF Roslagen SOL
1986 LK Roslagen
1965 LK Roslagen
1974 LK Roslagen

Resultat
17:59.87
19:39.87
20:21.10
20:26.29
20:30.81
21:21.38
21:38.90
21:52.76
21:59.20
22:26.57
22:28.19
22:37.02
23:15.10
23:16.05
23:24.55
23:42.99
24:19.13
24:39.19
24:45.76
24:52.77
25:52.33
27:24.96
27:39.01
28:09.02
28:09.58
28:23.55
28:36.09
29:10.96
29:32.36
29:35.43
29:40.66
30:50.45
37:07.57
37:37.56
37:50.96
40:14.97
41:17.39
45:59.43
45:59.68
47:25.28
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Placering Startnr Fornamn Efternamn Fodelsear Forening Resultat
DNS 269 Carolina Lofgren 1987 Malsta

DNS 281 Irma Vesterlund 1993
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